
ShreeRishikesh ShikshanPrasarak Mandal Navi Mumbai's

Shri D. D. Vispute College of Pharmacy & Research Center
Approved by PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

College Campus: Gut No. 104, Devad - Vichumbe, Adjacent to Mumbal-Pune Express Highway. Tal. Panvel, Dist Raigad.

Mob.: 9819978088, E-mail: principal@visputepharmacyin /visputepharmacy2019@gmal.com, website :www.visputephamacyin
H.O.: "Adarsh", Plot No.41, Sect. 14, Adjacent to Railway Station, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410 206.

Tel.: (022) 27462886, 27462888, 27468870, Fax :(022) 27462889.

Principal: Dr. A. S. Jain Chairman: Shri DhanrajD. Vispute
M.Phrm.Ph.D. M.SC & G.D.C.& A.

Fees Approved by the Fee Regulatory AuthorityforB Pharmacy&M Pharmacy in

the academic year 2025-2026

B Pharm

Sr.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.No.

2

3

4

5

6

Description

Tuition Fee

DevelopmentFee

Management Seat Fee

NRI Seat Fees

Against NRI Seat Fees

Caution Money/Deposit (1 Time)

M Pharm

Description

Tuition Fee

DevelopmentFee

Management Seat Fee

NR� Seat Fees

Against NRI Seat Fees

Caution Money/Deposit (1 Time)

Fees

103154

11346

150000

Fees

107015

11985

160000

0

Total Fees A. Y
2025-26

114500

150000

Total Fees A.Y
2025-26

119000

160000

Cheque in favour of:Principal Shri D. D.Vispute College ofPharmacy& Research Center

Dr. Ashish Jain

Principal

Principal
D. D. Vispute College Of Pharmacy

& RescarchCentre
Gat No. 104, Devad-Vichumbe,
Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad - 410 206


