

Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Navi Mumbai's

# Shri D. D. Vispute College of Pharmacy & Research Center

Approved by PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

College Campus : Gut No. 104, Devad - Vichumbe, Adjacent to Mumbai-Pune Express Highway, Tal. Panvel, Dist Raigad.

Mob.: 9819978088. E-mail: principal@visputepharmacy.in / visputepharmacy2019@gmail.com, website : www.visputepharmacy.in

H.O.: "Adarsh", Plot No.41, Sect. 14, Adjacent to Railway Station, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai - 410 206.

Tel.: (022) 27462886, 27462888, 27468870, Fax : (022) 27462889.



Principal: Dr. A. S. Jain

M.Pharm.Ph.D.

Chairman : Shri Dhanraj D. Vispute

M.Sc & G.D.C & A.

Fees Approved by the Fee Regulatory Authority for B Pharmacy & M Pharmacy in the academic year 2025-2026

## B Pharm

Sr. No.	Description	Fees	Total Fees A. Y 2025-26
1	Tuition Fee	103154	114500
2	Development Fee	11346	
3	Management Seat Fee	150000	150000
4	NRI Seat Fees	-	-
5	Against NRI Seat Fees	-	-
6	Caution Money/Deposit (1 Time)	0	0

## M Pharm

Sr. No.	Description	Fees	Total Fees A. Y 2025-26
1	Tuition Fee	107015	119000
2	Development Fee	11985	
3	Management Seat Fee	160000	160000
4	NRI Seat Fees	-	-
5	Against NRI Seat Fees	-	-
6	Caution Money/Deposit (1 Time)	0	0

Cheque in favour of : Principal Shri D. D. Vispute College of Pharmacy & Research Center

  
Dr. Ashish Jain  
Principal

### Principal

D. D. Vispute College Of Pharmacy

& Research Centre

Gat No. 104, Devad - Vichumbe,  
Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigao - 410 206